025210300100 87,643,477

012500100400 62,647,800

051305300102

62,397,645

025305600100 61,530,642

011100500100

46,847,900

67

012500500100

051700800100

45,972,000

39,928,569

: 014700100200 34,080,891
011102100500 33,680,087
71 | 014700100100 33,513,104
72 | 011103800100 29,080,667
73 | 011101700100 28,726,000
011103700100 20,673,280
011102100200
76 023605200100 15,106,000

77 012305500100

Benue State Rural Water Supply and

18,158,800 | Liaison Office Lagos
Benue State Tourism Board

13,173,408 | Government Printing Department

Sanitation Agency

Bureau of Service Welfare

Benue State Rehabilitation Board, Apir

Benue State Urban Development Board

Development Cooperations, Sustainable
Development Goals (SDGs)

Bureau of Manpower Development and
Training

Benue State Library Board

Local Government Service Commission

Bureau of Archives, Research and
Documentation

Benue State Civil Service Commission

Christian Pilgrims Welfare Board (CPWB)

Office of the Secretary to State G
(EXCO)

overnment -

Muslim Pilgrims Welfare Board (MPWB)

11,929,000

011102100300

Liaison Office Kaduna




